Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
ER-076/2/95
VALVOLA A FARFALLA INOX ALIMENTARE DIN 11851 - SALDARE / SALDARE
STAINLESS STEEL DIN 11851 BUTTERFLY VALVE - WELDING ENDS
 - Valvole per reti sanitarie.
 - Estremità per saldare secondo DIN 11851.

codici di buona pratica e/o norme vigenti.
Remarks:
Due to the complexity, variety and large number of particular
specifications for each installation, along with the existence of diverse
factors which can affect the working conditions and nature of the
product, it is the responsibility of the end-user to carry out the necessary
tests to ensure the proper functioning of the product in any specific
application.
Product installation must be carried out and maintained following the
good practice codes and/or updated technical standards.
INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN COD. PN
DIMENSIONI  - DIMENSIONS Peso appros.
Weight aprox.
(kg)H (mm) ØD (mm) KxK (mm) A (mm) ØD1 (mm)
25 IV92E025 10 50,5 28 8x8 50 78 0,70
32 IV92E032 10 54,5 34 8x8 50 86 0,94
40 IV92E040 10 56,0 40 8x8 50 95 0,97
50 IV92E050 10 64,0 52 8x8 52 108 1,34
65 IV92E065 10 74,0 70 8x8 56 125 2,45
80 IV92E080 10 81,5 85 10x10 60 140 2,22
100 IV92E100 10 91,5 104 10x10 64 160 3,66
DESCRIZIONE COMPONENTI  -  COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION
Ítem Descrizione - Description Materiale - Material
1 Supporto - Holder Acciaio inox - Stainless steel  AISI 304
2 Corpo - Body Acciaio inox - Stainless steel  AISI 304